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TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
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DOLLENBERG BROTHERS
Regincrd Profesionsl Enginers & Land Suncyors

TowseN 4. MO. ﬁ,\ AP
Hovenber 1, 1963

1, oeemK__G. Iegal owner__ of the property situate in vﬁlmm
Counly and which is described in the dm:rlpmm and plat attached hereto and made a Tﬂ hereof, 49
hereby peition (1) thal the zoning status of the herein described property be relasifed, pursusnty ¢ 5 -G
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property fs 1o be e posted and advertled 28 prescribed by Zoning Regultions.

1, or we, agree lo pay expenses of abave reclassification and/er Special Exception advertising,
posting, etc. upon Gling of (his pelition, and further agree 1o and are to be bound by the 2oning
regulations and restrictions of Ballimore County adopted pursuant to Lhe Zoning Law for Baltimore
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it BALTMJORE COUNTY, MARGAND N, 21631
OFFICE OF FINANCE

Diviie of Colnien e Renipis oA
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To: Nessrss Proctor, Rayston & Masller o =
Towsen b, . t:m Comty
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Advertising aml posting of property for Ge Clyde Andrew
O

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL TO CIVISION LLE RECE

L TS, COURT HOL
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SEC

THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE,

INVOICE

TELZPMONE. BALTIMORE COU]\;TY MARYLAND No. 23220
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IHFUATANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND

MAIL To DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIFTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSO! MARYLAND
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.
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TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
Procter, Roysten & Mosller oiign Zoning Tapartssnt of
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Patition for Reelasaiffcation for On Clyde Andrew

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TOBALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL TODIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIFTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4,

. MARYLAND
PLEASE RETURNUPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANGE.
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reygruone BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND  No, 23211
OFFICE OF FINANCE oxte Y16AL

Dirivion of Gallection and Receipts
COURT HOUSE
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
Kenmth C. Prestor, Eoq.»
ud L mLER

Appeal Costs = G. Clyd Andrew =
Yoo El=t0

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO Y. ) L

MAIL L
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.
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'ATFORNEYS AT 1AW

MR13'64

spoare procron TOmONIUAILAND,

6
NING DePAKTMENT
March 12, 1964

Mr. John G. Rose
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
Re: Petition for Reclassification
from "R-10" Zone to "B-R" Zone
N.5. Bellona Ave., 660' W. of
Clarke Ave., 8th District =
G. Clyde Andrew, Petitioner.
Dear Mr. Rose:
Plaase note an Appeal from your Order dated
March 5, 1964, in the above captioned matter, to the
County Board of Appeals.

Check for §70.00, covering costs, is attach=

sincere yuurs.r

: ﬁx

eonmeth c. Proctor.

Kee/1g
Encl.=-ck.

co: Richard C. Marray, Bsd.

W. LEE HARRISON

November 13, 1964

County Board of Appeals
County Office Bukling
Towson, Maryland
Re: Petition for Rm:l:n!lﬂl:.ninn from "R-10" Zone to "B-R" Zone -
N.S. Bellona Ave., 660' W. of Clark Ave., Bth District -
G. Clyde Andrew, Petitioncr - No, 64-80-R.
Gentlemen:

Please enter my appearance as attorney for the Petitioner, G, Clyde
Andrew, in connection with the above captioned case.

Very truly yours,

W. Lee Harrison
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